INTERNATIONAL
Specifications subject to change © 6-2006
SWIRL DIFFUSER WITH ADJUSTABLE PATTERN
WT100T
Installation dimensions
Fast selection diagram
E    3 020
Application

FixingSpecifications description
Possible deliveries
How to order
• provided with mounting eyes
(ø 7mm), mounting straps avail-
able on demand
• modular ceiling mounting
• WT100T/WT120T : swirl diffuser with
plenum and top entry
• WT101T/WT121T : WT100T, with
damper in top entry
• WA100T : WT100T, as exhaust dif-
fuser without deflectors
• WA101T : WT101T, as exhaust dif-
fuser without deflectors and with
damper in top entry
Example:
Square steel diffuser with adjustable air
pattern, complete with a plenum box
with top entry and damper.
The diffuser is painted white (RAL 9010)
Type: WT101T
size ... / ... mm
INTERNATIONAL
Construction:
• steel; painted white (RAL 9010)
• deflectors in black or white
extruded pvc
• insulated or non insulated
plenum; galvanised sheet steel
WT100T, diameter 250 mm, size 594 mm, with plenum
W T 1 0 1 T - 0 2 5 0 0 5 9 4
Dimension ASize
0 : without damper
1 : with damper in the inlet collar
T  :supply with deflectors
A :exhaust without deflectors
- = non insulated plenum
G= insulated plenum
- : without plenum
T: plenum with top entry
0: deflectors in black extruded pvc
2: deflectors in white extruded pvc